 • 8 hybrid zones on-board including two 2-wire fire zones in
large, locking enclosure (12.5” x 14” x 3.75”)
 • With multiplexing, can accommodate up to 64 EOL zones
(from alpha keypads or multiplex modules, including the
low-cost GEM-EZM4/8 Expansion Module).
 • Programmable partitioning for 4 areas
 • Up to 64 users
 • Uses all the standard Gemini crystal-control wireless

1-800-645-9445 • www.napcosecurity.com
A582
ORDERING INFORMATION
GEM-P1664 Panel New! 8 to 64 zone, 4 partition
control panel in large locking enclosure, 12.5 x 14 x
3.75”. (Plug-in AC transformer, supplied).
GEM-K1VPS talking keypad New! Labor-saving,
multifunction, talking custom alphanumeric keypad
with built in pet-PIR, UL siren, and spoken voice-
prompts. Dual-line blue display and built in 4-zone
expansion module. Stay/away user functionality.
GEMP1664VPSPK (above) New! Money-saving pak
with both items above, P1664 panel and multifunction
talking custom alpha blue backlit keypad with built-in
4 zone expander, pet PIR, UL siren. Stay/away user
functionality. Supplied AC transformer.
GEM-DK1CA door keypad New! Door-style deluxe
custom alphanumeric dual-line blue display keypad
with built in 4-zone expansion module. Stay/away user
functionality.
GEMP1664DK1PK (above) New! Money-saving pak
with both items above, P1664 panel and door-style
DK1CA custom alpha blue backlit keypad with built-
in 4 zone expander. Stay/away user functionality.
Supplied AC transformer.
Choice of NAPCO Gemini Wireless Receivers &
Wireless Transmitters:
GEM-K4RF Fixed English Language Display Keypad
with 32Pt. Built-in Wireless Receiver .
GEM-K4RF Spanish Language version of above. Note:
Other language versions, also available: (Call Napco
International Sales for info).
GEM-RECV8 8 point receiver
GEM-RECV32 Wireless 32 Point Receiver
GEM-RECV96 Wireless 96 Point Receiver
GEM-TRANSLP Wireless Low Profile Door Contact
GEM-TRANS2 Wireless Door Contact
GEM-KEYF Key Fob Transmitter
GEM-SMK Wireless Smoke Detector
GEM-PIR Wireless PIR
GEM-PIRPET Wireless Pet Immune Transmitter
GEM-DT Wireless Dual-Technology Sensor
GEM-GB Wireless Glass-Break Detector
Also choose from a wide selection of Napco
hardwired sensors GEM-K1CA,Deluxe Custom Alphanumeric Dual-Line
Green Display Keypad with built in 4-Zone Expansion
Module. STAY and AWAY user functionality
GEM-RP1CAe2 Deluxe Custom Alphanumeric Dual-Line
Green Display Keypad with built in 4-Zone Expansion
Module. Classic NAPCO user functionality.
GEM-TEMP64 Optional temperature sensor, for use
with either of the two keypads above, programmable
for celsius or fahrenheit. Indoor or outdoor temperature
display at keypad.
GEM-K2AS, as above, with STAY and AWAY user
functionality.
GEM-RP2ASe2 Alpha/Icon Keypad with classic
operation.
GEM-DK3DGTL New! Door-style digital keypad with
STAY and AWAY user functionality.
GEM-K3DGTL Digital Keypad with STAY and AWAY user
functionality.
GEM-RP3DGTL,Digital Keypad with classic user
functionality.
GEM-EZM4/8 Mulitplex Module for 4 to 8 zones
expansion (supports series zone doubling and loop
supervision using double EOL resistors).
GEM-EZM8 8-Zone Mulitplex Module
PCD2000 NAPCO QUICKLOADER Up/Downloading